

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 999 OF 2003

The State Of MaharashtraAppellant

V/S

H.n.patil And Ors.Respondent

Mr A.R.Patil For Appellant

Shri C.S. Joshi For Respondent

CORAM : V.M. DESHPANDE, J

DATE : 19th July, 2018

P.C. :

List on Final Hearing Board as per its turn.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)